K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

IVth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

OCTOBER -2021

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1/10/21 Friday Anatomy of oral Nose 9.00AM = 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
04/10/21 | Monday Anatomy of oral Cavity 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
05/10/21 | Tuesday Examination of Ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
07/10/21 | Thursday Anatomy of oral Cavity AND 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar

OROPHARYNX
08/10/21 Friday INDIRECT LARYNGOSCOPY AND 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
POSTERIOR RHINOSCOPY
PROCEDURE
09/10/21 Saturday Anatomy of ET 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
11/10/21 Monday Physiology of Hearing 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
12/10/21 Tuesday Physiology OF DEGLUTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
13/10/21 Wednesday Physiology OF SPEECH 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
16/10/21 | Saturday case Discussion- Acute Atrophic 9.00AM = 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
rhinitis
18/10/21 | Monday Anatomy of Tonsil AND ADENOIDS | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
20/10/21 | Wednesday | Typesof Tonsilitis & its Treatment | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
21/10/21 | Thursday Physiology of nose & PNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
25/10/21 | Monday History Taking - Ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
26/10/21 Tuesday History Taking- Nose 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
27/10/21 | Wednesday History Taking — Oral Cavity 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
28/10/21 | Thursday Csom — Case Taking 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIIt" TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST

OCTOBER - 2021

Date & Days Topic Moderator
1/10/21 Seminar Dr. Kavitha
Friday
04/1021 Acoustic Neuroma Dr. Kavitha
Monday
05/10/21 Laser in ENT Dr. Ravisankar
Tuesday
08/10/21 Seminar Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
11/10/21 Deaf child, Rehabilitate of Hearing impaired Dr. Kavitha
Monday
12/10/21 Thyroid gland Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday
18/10/21 Hearing aids Dr. Kavitha
Monday
22/10/21 seminar Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
OCTOBER - 2021

DATE DAY ‘ TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
07/10/21 Thursday Head and neck examination 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
08/10/21 Friday OT(SMR with infturbinectomy) 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
09/10/21 Saturday CSOM(AA) discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji
11/10/21 Monday Tonsillitis case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
12/10/21 Tuesday OT(Myringolasty) 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
13/10/21 Wednesday Case Presentation (csom aa) 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
16/10/21 Saturday Case presentation ( Atrophic 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan k Appaji

rhinitis)

18/10/21 Monday Case discussion (AC polyp) 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
20/10/21 Wednesday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Kavitha
23/10/21 Saturday DNS (case Discussion) 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
26/10/21 Tuesday Anatomy & Physiology of Ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
29/10/21 Friday Anatomy of oral Cavity 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Ravishankar
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